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Name: 
Address:  
City:       							Zip: 
Phone (best contact): 
E-mail (actor) Print carefully:  						@
E-mail (Parent, if applicable) Print carefully: 				@
Age:			Grade: 		Preferred Pronouns:  
List roles that you would accept (please, list preferred roles first):  


Would you accept any role other than those listed above?  This includes leading, supporting, and ensemble roles.                    Yes            	No

 *By selecting ‘no’ for the question above, the directing staff will respect your wishes and you will not be cast in the show.*


Please provide us with the following information: 

Height: 			Hair color:    				Eye Color: 		

Dress Size:    			Pants Size:   				Shirt Size:

Please list any theatre experience. If you prefer, you may submit a headshot and resume in lieu of listing experiences below.

DATE		ROLE			SHOW				COMPANY
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


***Please see other side for important information***
Cinderella will rehearse some Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays, and Sundays. However, not every actor will be called to every rehearsal. Below is a list of all potential rehearsal dates. Please indicate all absences here by circling the dates with which you have conflicts. Parents of younger performers: note that rehearsals during the final week will go to 10 p.m., as we will be running the show from start to finish. Starting Sunday, October 27, all rehearsals are mandatory.



1. Sun., Sept. 8, 1:00 p.m. --Brief informational meeting for cast and all parents/guardians of minor participants. Read-through and first rehearsal following the meeting until 5 p.m.

2. Tues., Sept. 10, 6:30-9:00 p.m.

3. Thurs., Sept. 12, 6:30 to 9 pm

4. Fri., Sept. 13, 6:30 to 9:30*

5. Tues., Sept. 17, 6:30 to 9 pm

6. Thurs, Sept. 19, 6:30 to 9 pm*

7. Sun., Sept. 22, 1 to 5 pm 

8. Tues., Sept. 24, 6:30 to 9 pm

9. Thurs., Sept. 26, 6:30 to 9 pm*

10. Fri., Sept. 27, 6:30 to 9:30 pm

11. Tues. Oct. 1, 6:30-9 p.m.

12. Tues. Oct. 8, 6:30-9 p.m.

13. Thurs., Oct. 10, 6:30 to 9 pm

14. Tues., Oct. 15, 6:30 to 9 pm

15. Thurs., Oct. 17, 6:30 to 9 pm

16. Sun., Oct. 20, 1 to 5 p.m.

17. Tues., Oct. 22, 6:30 to 9 pm

*Rehearsals will be at Osage Elementary School

18. Thurs., Oct. 24, 630 to 9 pm

19. Fri., Oct. 25, 6:30 to 9:30 pm


MANDATORY REHEARSALS:

20. Sun., Oct. 27, 1 to 5 pm

21. Tues., Oct. 29, 6:30 to 9 pm

22. Fri., Nov. 1, 6:30 to 9:30 pm

23. Sun., Nov. 3, 1 to 5 pm

24. Mon., Nov. 4, 5:30 to 10 pm

25. Tues., Nov. 5, 5:30 to 10 pm

26. Wed., Nov. 6, 5:30 to 10 pm

27. Thurs., Nov. 7, 5:30 to 10 pm

· Fri., Nov. 8, 7:30 pm 
OPENING NIGHT PERFORMANCE                       
Cast call times TBA

· Sat., 9, 2 pm PERFORMANCE 
Cast call times TBA

· Sat., Nov. 9, 7:30 pm PERFORMANCE

· Sun., Nov. 10, 2 pm 
Closing PERFORMANCE
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